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Tabelle Punkte S GD Ges. Max.
1 SG Grün-Weiß Buschow 2 : 0 1 1.662,00 1662 1662
2 BSV Blumberg 2 : 0 1 1.636,00 1636 1636
3 Kolkwitzer SV 2 : 0 1 1.580,00 1580 1580
4 BV Wusterwitz 2 : 0 1 1.554,00 1554 1554
5 SV Bardenitz 0 : 0 0 0
6 SG Rot-Weiß Netzen II 0 : 0 0 0
7 SV Bohsdorf 0 : 2 1 1.527,00 1527 1527
8 RSV Jänkendorf I 0 : 2 1 1.508,00 1508 1508
9 SSV Schw. Pumpe/Terpe 0 : 2 1 1.466,00 1466 1466

10 1. BC Limbach-Oberfrohna 0 : 2 1 1.438,00 1438 1438

Rangliste:
1 Ruppin, Enrico Bus1 2 304,50
2 Striegnitz, Daniel Lim1 2 299,00
3 Krüger, Dirk Bus1 2 295,00
4 Hille, Jens RSV1 2 293,00
5 Lach, Bernd Blu1 2 292,50
6 Zander, André svK1 2 287,50
7 Märkel, Bodo RSV1 2 286,50
8 Jaschke, Frank Wus1 2 284,00
9 Schmidt, Frank Blu1 2 283,00

10 Ebel, Uwe Bus1 2 283,00
11 Lysk, Richard Boh1 2 282,00
12 Helbig, Toni svK1 2 282,00
13 Jaschke, Jens Wus1 2 279,00
14 Hoch, Mario Wus1 2 275,50
15 Kanter, Stephan Blu1 2 273,50
16 Noetzel, Enrico Bus1 2 272,50
17 Koall, Olaf Boh1 2 272,00
18 Philipp, Ronny Boh1 2 270,50
19 Herrmann, Norman RSV1 2 268,50
20 Seppelt, Tino Blu1 2 265,50
21 Schober, Marcel P/T1 2 265,00
22 Schwuchow, Marco Bus1 2 264,50
23 Kätzmer, Wilfried P/T1 2 264,50
24 Kaul, Uwe Blu1 2 263,50
25 Reich, Sven Wus1 2 262,50
26 Queißner, Rayk RSV1 2 260,50
27 Idczak, Jörg Bus1 2 260,00
28 Gericke, Degenhard Blu1 2 259,50
29 Stephan, Heiko svK1 2 255,50
30 Pujo, Norbert svK1 2 255,50
31 Brückner, Mike Lim1 2 254,00
32 Filter, Mario P/T1 2 252,50
33 Richter, Lutz P/T1 2 249,00
34 Weber, Arvid svK1 2 248,50
35 Scholz, Raimo Boh1 2 244,50
36 Domaratius, Rigo Lim1 2 242,50
37 Blasius, Ralf svK1 2 238,50
38 Stopp, Kirsten Lim1 2 238,00
39 Seifert, Michael Lim1 2 236,50
40 Dietrich, Christian Bus1 2 236,50
41 Wolff, Bernd Wus1 2 235,50
42 Herrmann, Andreas RSV1 2 234,50
43 Marusch, Manfred P/T1 2 229,50
44 Märkel, Bernd RSV1 2 227,50
45 Weidner, Martin Lim1 2 226,00
46 Herziger, Alyn P/T1 2 226,00
47 Sonnabend, Ingo Boh1 2 216,50
48 Schultz, Mike Wus1 2 215,50

Ergebnisse:

BV Wusterwitz 1554 SV Bohsdorf 1527
Hoch, Mario 125 268 268 Lysk, Richard 140 269 269
Reich, Sven 131 252 520 Walczok, Heiko (2) 146 255 524
Wolff, Bernd 130 238 758 Sonnabend, Ingo 114 218 742
Schultz, Mike 92 201 959 Koall, Olaf 150 263 1005
Jaschke, Frank 138 290 1249 Scholz, Raimo 113 237 1242
Jaschke, Jens 158 305 1554 Philipp, Ronny 143 285 1527

SG Grün-Weiß Buschow 1662 SSV Schw. Pumpe/Terpe 1466
Idczak, Jörg 156 268 268 Kätzmer, Wilfried 125 268 268
Ruppin, Enrico 167 323 591 Richter, Lutz 104 246 514
Krüger, Dirk 147 296 887 Herziger, Alyn 126 224 738
Schwuchow, Marco 118 233 1120 Schober, Marcel 122 263 1001
Noetzel, Enrico 131 245 1365 Filter, Mario 122 253 1254
Ebel, Uwe 138 297 1662 Marusch, Manfred 93 212 1466
Dietrich, Christian 98 213 1662

BSV Blumberg 1636 1. BC Limbach-Oberfrohna 1438
Lach, Bernd 150 296 296 Stopp, Kirsten 125 232 232
Seppelt, Tino 130 271 567 Seifert, Michael 100 225 457
Gericke, Degenhard 143 280 847 Brückner, Mike 127 250 707
Kaul, Uwe 108 248 1095 Striegnitz, Daniel 153 303 1010
Kanter, Stephan 123 269 1364 Domaratius, Rigo 103 217 1227
Schmidt, Frank 138 272 1636 Weidner, Martin 87 211 1438

Kolkwitzer SV 1580 RSV Jänkendorf I 1508
Weber, Arvid 122 237 237 Herrmann, Norman 136 256 256
Stephan, Heiko 117 266 503 Herrmann, Andreas 100 217 473
Pujo, Norbert 148 265 768 Hille, Jens 154 298 771
Zander, André 131 281 1049 Märkel, Bernd 119 200 971
Blasius, Ralf 139 254 1303 Queißner, Rayk 139 260 1231
Helbig, Toni 130 277 1580 Märkel, Bodo 150 277 1508
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